
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
173 Hayes Center Schools Avery Johnson 119 120 265 504 1 Grand
142 Chase County Schools Taylor Joblonksi 118 116 265 499 2 Blue
149 Chase County Schools Lindsey Mendenhall 121 122 225 468 3 Red
176 Hayes Center Schools Jakob Anderjaska 123 107 235 465 4 White
177 Hayes Center Schools Zane Mintling 100 121 235 456 5 Green
174 Hayes Center Schools Ashton Erickson 115 119 220 454 6 Green
164 Elwood Public Megan Houser 96 100 255 451 7 Green
144 Chase County Schools Jozie Schilke 107 93 250 450 8 Green
175 Hayes Center Schools Jaycee Lapp 114 111 225 450 8 Green
120 Bertrand/Loomis Public Emma Larson 96 93 240 429 10 Green
163 Elwood Public Zach Dickau 115 119 185 419 11 Green
166 Elwood Public Evan Neimeier 94 90 235 419 11 Green
143 Chase County Schools Austin Bernhardt 111 116 185 412 13 Green
146 Chase County Schools Brooklynn Christensen 102 113 195 410 14 Green
167 Elwood Public Alivia Knoerzer 93 92 220 405 15 Green
179 Hayes Center Schools Addison Broz 94 95 215 404 16 Green
214 Southern Valley School AJ Weatherwax 82 101 215 398 17 Green
215 Southern Valley School Makayla Schoen 101 74 220 395 18 Green
180 Hayes Center Schools Zachary Tidyman 91 100 195 386 19 Green
148 Chase County Schools Kambree Meeske 97 93 190 380 20 Green
225 Southern Valley School Grace Hogeland 81 81 215 377 21 Green
118 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jory Holt 77 88 210 375 22 Green
165 Elwood Public Kaden Wooters 100 74 200 374 23 Green
107 Arapahoe Public Danielle Eidson 85 108 180 373 24 Green
223 Southern Valley School Mandy Schoen 96 100 175 371 25 Green
181 Hayes Center Schools Desyrae Carroll 95 98 175 368 26 Green
182 Hayes Center Schools Julia Broker 111 117 140 368 26 Green
119 Bertrand/Loomis Public Austin Hahn 73 87 195 355 28
126 Blue Hill Public Cody Hubl 78 77 200 355 28
114 Arapahoe Public Elizabeth Bell 79 75 200 354 30
216 Southern Valley School Grayson Langoaie 90 78 180 348 31
218 Southern Valley School Jenny Moenning 82 75 180 337 32
116 Arapahoe Public Adrienne North 75 76 185 336 33
170 Elwood Public Jacob Evans 80 60 195 335 34
211 Southern Valley School Chet Fisher 76 59 200 335 34
220 Southern Valley School Brayden Cunningham 68 75 190 333 36
224 Southern Valley School Aubree Warner 75 66 190 331 37
104 Alma Public Teagan White 66 68 195 329 38
160 Elm Creek Public Kaylee Evans 80 79 155 314 39
178 Hayes Center Schools Abbie Brott 89 89 135 313 40
125 Blue Hill Public Kade Golter 86 70 155 311 41
190 Kearney Public Hayden Baker 61 74 175 310 42
161 Elm Creek Public Elizabeth Stephans 77 73 155 305 43
162 Elm Creek Public Megan Warner 61 70 170 301 44

2019 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
SENIOR DIVISION - INDIVIDUAL



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
183 Hayes Center Schools Lupita Marquez 59 82 160 301 44
110 Arapahoe Public Cord Frink 67 58 175 300 46
189 Kearney Public Katie Earhart 80 79 140 299 47
168 Elwood Public Kennedy Brell 80 97 120 297 48
106 Arapahoe Public David Theobald 66 73 155 294 49
226 Southern Valley School Lauryn Samuelson 78 76 140 294 49
139 Cambridge Public Clay Sayer 68 75 150 293 51
191 Kearney Public Ryleigh VanHorn 56 69 165 290 52
122 Bertrand/Loomis Public Trevin Edwards 57 63 165 285 53
128 Blue Hill Public Andrew Hiller 54 42 185 281 54
138 Cambridge Public Shane Horwart 52 63 165 280 55
130 Cambridge Public Elizabeth Taylor 70 80 125 275 56
209 Southern Valley School Caleb Wright 51 70 150 271 57
109 Arapahoe Public Reilly Einspahr 54 56 160 270 58
171 Elwood Public Rhiannon Rhone 62 54 150 266 59
101 Alma Public Alex Barwick 49 46 170 265 60
217 Southern Valley School Trinity Bantam 54 49 160 263 61
117 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jacob Hilmer 49 67 145 261 62
105 Arapahoe Public Tanner Deisley 70 59 125 254 63
186 Kearney Public Preston Skeen 74 67 110 251 64
140 Cambridge Public Ethan Sides 40 46 160 246 65
127 Blue Hill Public Josh Gilber 83 60 95 238 66
121 Bertrand/Loomis Public Darla Thorrel 42 34 160 236 67
200 McCook Public Kacy Anderson 45 53 135 233 68
222 Southern Valley School Reagan Bennett 58 44 130 232 69
102 Alma Public Tanner Heckenlively 54 47 130 231 70
184 Kearney Public Bradon Schulte 45 50 135 230 71
219 Southern Valley School Clayton Berry 59 46 125 230 71
129 Cambridge Public Kyleigh Doyle 57 65 105 227 73
210 Southern Valley School Brock Tegtman 59 58 110 227 73
187 Kearney Public Eli Riedel 72 44 110 226 75
192 Kearney Public Bailey Lichty 51 65 110 226 75
212 Southern Valley School Trevin Bose 66 63 95 224 77
115 Arapahoe Public Kaylee Odell 48 51 110 209 78
227 Alma Public Carson Colburn 30 31 145 206 79
172 Elwood Public Timmy Smith 53 62 90 205 80
201 McCook Public Avory Maris 43 47 115 205 80
196 McCook Public Isabelle Beasley 63 51 90 204 82
134 Cambridge Public Erica Lavery 42 48 110 200 83
132 Cambridge Public Deryk Huxoll 21 36 140 197 84
199 McCook Public Kameron Sitzman 63 61 70 194 85
136 Cambridge Public Cort Fiene 45 40 105 190 86
188 Kearney Public Kalli Koubek 37 57 90 184 87
169 Elwood Public Ben Tiede 51 47 80 178 88
193 Kearney Public Heaven Turner 53 40 85 178 88
131 Cambridge Public Kyle Eubanks 42 59 75 176 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
157 Cozad Public Kade Mason 43 38 90 171 91
151 Cozad Public Gillian Torres 39 36 90 165 92
112 Arapahoe Public Jordan Smith 40 38 80 158 93
113 Arapahoe Public Faith Pruit 44 52 60 156 94
156 Cozad Public Hsa Soe 32 36 85 153 95
185 Kearney Public Logan Trampe 33 42 75 150 96
203 Medicine Valley Schools Tucker Ballenger 34 25 85 144 97
111 Arapahoe Public Jaden Smith 23 32 80 135 98
152 Cozad Public Sienne Torres 22 19 90 131 99
150 Cozad Public Aaliyah Simants 24 27 60 111 100
137 Cambridge Public Kyle Borland 16 20 60 96 101



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
Team 
Score Rank Ribbon

173 Hayes Center Schools Avery Johnson 119 120 265 504 1879 1 Grand
176 Hayes Center Schools Jakob Anderjaska 123 107 235 465 1879 1 Grand
177 Hayes Center Schools Zane Mintling 100 121 235 456 1879 1 Grand
174 Hayes Center Schools Ashton Erickson 115 119 220 454 1879 1 Grand
142 Chase County Schools Taylor Joblonksi 118 116 265 499 1829 2 Blue
149 Chase County Schools Lindsey Mendenhall 121 122 225 468 1829 2 Blue
144 Chase County Schools Jozie Schilke 107 93 250 450 1829 2 Blue
143 Chase County Schools Austin Bernhardt 111 116 185 412 1829 2 Blue
164 Elwood Public Megan Houser 96 100 255 451 1694 3 Red
163 Elwood Public Zach Dickau 115 119 185 419 1694 3 Red
166 Elwood Public Evan Neimeier 94 90 235 419 1694 3 Red
167 Elwood Public Alivia Knoerzer 93 92 220 405 1694 3 Red
175 Hayes Center Schools Jaycee Lapp 114 111 225 450 1608 4 White
179 Hayes Center Schools Addison Broz 94 95 215 404 1608 4 White
180 Hayes Center Schools Zachary Tidyman 91 100 195 386 1608 4 White
181 Hayes Center Schools Desyrae Carroll 95 98 175 368 1608 4 White
214 Southern Valley School AJ Weatherwax 82 101 215 398 1541 5
215 Southern Valley School Makayla Schoen 101 74 220 395 1541 5
225 Southern Valley School Grace Hogeland 81 81 215 377 1541 5
223 Southern Valley School Mandy Schoen 96 100 175 371 1541 5
120 Bertrand/Loomis Public Emma Larson 96 93 240 429 1444 6
118 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jory Holt 77 88 210 375 1444 6
119 Bertrand/Loomis Public Austin Hahn 73 87 195 355 1444 6
122 Bertrand/Loomis Public Trevin Edwards 57 63 165 285 1444 6
107 Arapahoe Public Danielle Eidson 85 108 180 373 1363 7
114 Arapahoe Public Elizabeth Bell 79 75 200 354 1363 7
116 Arapahoe Public Adrienne North 75 76 185 336 1363 7
110 Arapahoe Public Cord Frink 67 58 175 300 1363 7
216 Southern Valley School Grayson Langoaie 90 78 180 348 1353 8
218 Southern Valley School Jenny Moenning 82 75 180 337 1353 8
211 Southern Valley School Chet Fisher 76 59 200 335 1353 8
220 Southern Valley School Brayden Cunningham 68 75 190 333 1353 8
165 Elwood Public Kaden Wooters 100 74 200 374 1272 9
170 Elwood Public Jacob Evans 80 60 195 335 1272 9
168 Elwood Public Kennedy Brell 80 97 120 297 1272 9
171 Elwood Public Rhiannon Rhone 62 54 150 266 1272 9
126 Blue Hill Public Cody Hubl 78 77 200 355 1185 10
125 Blue Hill Public Kade Golter 86 70 155 311 1185 10
128 Blue Hill Public Andrew Hiller 54 42 185 281 1185 10
127 Blue Hill Public Josh Gilber 83 60 95 238 1185 10
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ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
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224 Southern Valley School Aubree Warner 75 66 190 331 1159 11
226 Southern Valley School Lauryn Samuelson 78 76 140 294 1159 11
209 Southern Valley School Caleb Wright 51 70 150 271 1159 11
217 Southern Valley School Trinity Bantam 54 49 160 263 1159 11
190 Kearney Public Hayden Baker 61 74 175 310 1150 12
189 Kearney Public Katie Earhart 80 79 140 299 1150 12
191 Kearney Public Ryleigh VanHorn 56 69 165 290 1150 12
186 Kearney Public Preston Skeen 74 67 110 251 1150 12
139 Cambridge Public Clay Sayer 68 75 150 293 1094 13
138 Cambridge Public Shane Horwart 52 63 165 280 1094 13
130 Cambridge Public Elizabeth Taylor 70 80 125 275 1094 13
140 Cambridge Public Ethan Sides 40 46 160 246 1094 13
104 Alma Public Teagan White 66 68 195 329 1031 14
101 Alma Public Alex Barwick 49 46 170 265 1031 14
102 Alma Public Tanner Heckenlively 54 47 130 231 1031 14
227 Alma Public Carson Colburn 30 31 145 206 1031 14
106 Arapahoe Public David Theobald 66 73 155 294 1027 15
109 Arapahoe Public Reilly Einspahr 54 56 160 270 1027 15
105 Arapahoe Public Tanner Deisley 70 59 125 254 1027 15
115 Arapahoe Public Kaylee Odell 48 51 110 209 1027 15
182 Hayes Center Schools Julia Broker 111 117 140 368 982 16
178 Hayes Center Schools Abbie Brott 89 89 135 313 982 16
183 Hayes Center Schools Lupita Marquez 59 82 160 301 982 16
160 Elm Creek Public Kaylee Evans 80 79 155 314 920 17
161 Elm Creek Public Elizabeth Stephans 77 73 155 305 920 17
162 Elm Creek Public Megan Warner 61 70 170 301 920 17
222 Southern Valley School Reagan Bennett 58 44 130 232 913 18
219 Southern Valley School Clayton Berry 59 46 125 230 913 18
210 Southern Valley School Brock Tegtman 59 58 110 227 913 18
212 Southern Valley School Trevin Bose 66 63 95 224 913 18
184 Kearney Public Bradon Schulte 45 50 135 230 866 19
187 Kearney Public Eli Riedel 72 44 110 226 866 19
192 Kearney Public Bailey Lichty 51 65 110 226 866 19
188 Kearney Public Kalli Koubek 37 57 90 184 866 19
200 McCook Public Kacy Anderson 45 53 135 233 836 20
201 McCook Public Avory Maris 43 47 115 205 836 20
196 McCook Public Isabelle Beasley 63 51 90 204 836 20
199 McCook Public Kameron Sitzman 63 61 70 194 836 20
129 Cambridge Public Kyleigh Doyle 57 65 105 227 814 21
134 Cambridge Public Erica Lavery 42 48 110 200 814 21
132 Cambridge Public Deryk Huxoll 21 36 140 197 814 21
136 Cambridge Public Cort Fiene 45 40 105 190 814 21
146 Chase County Schools Brooklynn Christensen 102 113 195 410 790 22
148 Chase County Schools Kambree Meeske 97 93 190 380 790 22



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
Team 
Score Rank Ribbon

157 Cozad Public Kade Mason 43 38 90 171 620 23
151 Cozad Public Gillian Torres 39 36 90 165 620 23
156 Cozad Public Hsa Soe 32 36 85 153 620 23
152 Cozad Public Sienne Torres 22 19 90 131 620 23
117 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jacob Hilmer 49 67 145 261 497 24
121 Bertrand/Loomis Public Darla Thorrel 42 34 160 236 497 24
112 Arapahoe Public Jordan Smith 40 38 80 158 449 25
113 Arapahoe Public Faith Pruit 44 52 60 156 449 25
111 Arapahoe Public Jaden Smith 23 32 80 135 449 25
172 Elwood Public Timmy Smith 53 62 90 205 383 26
169 Elwood Public Ben Tiede 51 47 80 178 383 26
193 Kearney Public Heaven Turner 53 40 85 178 328 27
185 Kearney Public Logan Trampe 33 42 75 150 328 27
131 Cambridge Public Kyle Eubanks 42 59 75 176 272 28
137 Cambridge Public Kyle Borland 16 20 60 96 272 28
203 Medicine Valley Schools Tucker Ballenger 34 25 85 144 144
150 Cozad Public Aaliyah Simants 24 27 60 111 111



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
620 McCook Public Jarett Walter 110 109 210 429 1 Purple
627 McCook Public Conner Snyder 102 99 215 416 2 Blue
552 Chase County Schools Nickolas Rau 95 89 230 414 3 Red
610 Hayes Center Schools Jay Mintling 97 96 220 413 4 White
612 Hayes Center Schools Ory Johnson 89 114 205 408 5 Green
609 Hayes Center Schools Kyler Cox 97 83 225 405 6 Green
688 Wallace Public Jackson Sinsel 95 92 205 392 7 Green
595 Elwood Public Jadeyn Kohl 80 76 235 391 8 Green
611 Hayes Center Schools Ashlin Broz 99 106 185 390 9 Green
594 Elwood Public Ian Corder 78 85 225 388 10 Green
508 Arapahoe Public Tristain White 85 97 190 372 11 Green
556 Chase County Schools Michael McBride 82 87 200 369 12 Green
554 Chase County Schools Maddeline Hanes 92 80 195 367 13 Green
658 Southern Valley Schools Brianna Russell 110 81 170 361 14 Green
643 Red Cloud Public Carson McCleary 79 79 200 358 15 Green
545 Cambridge Public Autumn Deterding 57 59 240 356 16 Green
553 Chase County Schools Jesse Krausnick 88 86 180 354 17 Green
625 McCook Public Kendall Miller 86 98 170 354 17 Green
629 McCook Public Tori Honn 82 69 200 351 19 Green
544 Cambridge Public Zach McArthur 61 62 225 348 20 Green
654 Red Cloud Public Callie Minnick 70 73 205 348 20 Green
640 Medicine Valley Jace Gunden 83 93 165 341 22 Green
599 Elwood Public Ayden Moore 102 91 145 338 23 Green
598 Elwood Public Rianna Chancy 78 94 165 337 24 Green
646 Red Cloud Public Kayce Clark 48 55 230 333 25 Green
597 Elwood Public Carson Reimers 68 72 180 320 26 Green
628 McCook Public Izabella Schmid 78 67 175 320 26 Green
648 Red Cloud Public Tavis Rippen 47 57 215 319 28 Green
665 Southern Valley Schools Dalton Burgeson 67 72 180 319 28 Green
565 Cozad Public Elle Pollat 39 43 235 317 30 Green
682 Southern Valley Schools Hunter Bati 63 69 185 317 31 Green
600 Elwood Public Whitney Dickau 77 82 155 314 32 Green
539 Blue Hill Public Michelle Henkel 78 93 140 311 33 Green
678 Southern Valley Schools Brianna Jorgenson 82 74 155 311 33 Green
510 Arapahoe Public Tracy Roskop 89 61 160 310 35 Green
674 Southern Valley Schools Keira Wasenius 58 72 180 310 36 Green
555 Chase County Schools Peyton Dubas 90 83 135 308 37 Green
621 McCook Public Ethan Specer 60 60 185 305 38 Green
596 Elwood Public Sheridan Chancy 81 88 135 304 39 Green
663 Southern Valley Schools Aubrey Brown 57 55 190 302 40 Green
676 Southern Valley Schools MacKenzi Kring 66 55 180 301 41 Green
608 Hayes Center Schools Karlie Erickson 96 88 115 299 42 Green
644 Red Cloud Public Tiffani Jackson 61 63 175 299 42 Green
606 Elwood Public Alayna Moore 69 64 165 298 44 Green

2019 AREA 3 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
660 Southern Valley Schools Ashlyn McAtee 75 62 155 292 45 Green
546 Cambridge Public Dahlton Wood 55 38 195 288 46 Green
686 Southern Valley Schools Carson Grossnicklaus 63 60 165 288 46 Green
692 Wallace Public Anna Vote 83 74 130 287 48
662 Southern Valley Schools Rebakah Taylor 61 60 165 286 49
666 Southern Valley Schools Ceirra Dringman 84 62 140 286 49
501 Alma Public Abbi Fox 46 54 185 285 51
601 Elwood Public Lauren Hickey 76 78 130 284 52
506 Alma Public Kaylee Baker 58 94 130 282 53
536 Blue Hill Public Keiera Schmidt 57 59 165 281 54
680 Southern Valley Schools Cole Broeker 56 62 160 278 55
502 Alma Public Kendall Stemper 38 47 190 275 56
651 Red Cloud Public Brooks Armstrong 70 58 145 273 57
613 Hayes Center Schools Tanner Sherman 63 72 135 270 58
533 Blue Hill Public TJ Ockinga 64 55 150 269 59
652 Red Cloud Public Marissa Hersh 71 68 130 269 59
653 Red Cloud Public Ben Ely 64 65 140 269 59
512 Arapahoe Public Hope Koller 64 64 140 268 62
525 Bertrand/Loomis Public Shawna Freeman 53 65 150 268 62
590 Elm Creek Public Katherine Stephens 67 65 135 267 64
511 Arapahoe Public Hannah Whitson 63 58 145 266 65
659 Southern Valley Schools Trevor Brown 93 61 110 264 66
689 Wallace Public Emma Matson 55 64 145 264 66
634 McCook Public Layten Bartner 79 69 115 263 68
504 Alma Public Jessica Pfeil 53 49 160 262 69
710 Red Cloud Public Zach Tippen 45 32 185 262 69
639 McCook Public Charlie Bortner 67 74 120 261 71
690 Wallace Public Trey Roberson 69 77 115 261 72
699 Wallace Public Erica Rosentrater 62 59 140 261 72
675 Southern Valley Schools Jessica Lambert 73 86 100 259 74
638 McCook Public Ryland Peters 38 64 155 257 75
708 Wauneta-Palisade Garrett Hanna 51 63 140 254 76
526 Bertrand/Loomis Public Hanna Stewart 64 59 130 253 77
591 Elm Creek Public Sarah Buck 70 78 105 253 77
656 Red Cloud Public Malaki Horne 62 56 135 253 79
534 Blue Hill Public Jake Bonifas 63 48 140 251 80
649 Red Cloud Public Kolton Kucera 51 58 140 249 81
615 Hayes Center Schools Naomi Broker 45 88 115 248 82
661 Southern Valley Schools Saige Tegtman 50 50 145 245 83
535 Blue Hill Public Klayton Niles 74 70 100 244 84
513 Arapahoe Public Grant Taylor 51 46 145 242 85
537 Blue Hill Public Jason Domeier 71 55 115 241 86
664 Southern Valley Schools Alivia Taylor 58 52 130 240 87
706 Wauneta-Palisade Aiden Kennicut 51 59 130 240 87
667 Southern Valley Schools Luceria Noel 76 73 90 239 89
538 Blue Hill Public Athena Westerlund 64 59 115 238 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
547 Cambridge Public Cole Fiene 36 57 145 238 90
623 McCook Public Reley Werkmeister 65 58 115 238 92
691 Wallace Public Karlie Finley 65 72 100 237 93
700 Wallace Public Bryan Rawlings 70 52 115 237 93
616 Kearney Public Ashton Krohn 81 55 100 236 95
632 McCook Public Wyatt Meyers 61 24 150 235 96
505 Alma Public James Dubbs 37 37 155 229 97
626 McCook Public Paige Bopp 65 64 100 229 97
694 Wallace Public Kyler Flaming 74 49 105 228 99
695 Wallace Public Angelica Vazquez 55 63 110 228 99
507 Alma Public Nakayla Hock 48 48 130 226 101
542 Cambridge Public Landon Sines 37 58 130 225 102
602 Elwood Public MaKayla Buell 52 48 125 225 102
671 Southern Valley Schools Braden Hoiste 55 55 115 225 102
509 Arapahoe Public Gabe White 60 39 125 224 105
532 Bertrand/Loomis Public Kash Summers 36 37 150 223 106
677 Southern Valley Schools Emily Clanton 62 61 100 223 106
701 Wallace Public Breanna Vannatta 63 64 95 222 108
668 Southern Valley Schools Shelby Rickert 54 57 110 221 109
657 Red Cloud Public Caden Trew 61 59 100 220 110
673 Southern Valley Schools Camden Wright 43 46 130 219 111
681 Southern Valley Schools Elliot Adams 42 50 125 217 112
645 Red Cloud Public Celia McDole 38 48 130 216 113
618 Kearney Public Jackson Lavene 53 57 105 215 114
633 McCook Public Jaci Meyers 55 42 115 212 115
697 Wallace Public Mariah Gardner 50 66 95 211 116
541 Cambridge Public Jordan Ruf 46 48 115 209 117
592 Elm Creek Public Gabe Trampe 79 60 70 209 117
707 Wauneta-Palisade Colby Hoskovec 42 52 115 209 119
641 Medicine Valley Kaylynn Roblee 35 33 140 208 120
550 Cambridge Public Wyatt Ervin 41 45 115 201 121
636 McCook Public Rylie Balderston 40 40 120 200 122
679 Southern Valley Schools Mitchel Wilson 40 49 110 199 123
683 Southern Valley Schools Matthew Henderson 31 25 140 196 124
604 Elwood Public Kaden Clouse 51 34 110 195 125
503 Alma Public Ayden Molzahn 46 38 110 194 126
574 Cozad Public Regan Schroeder 39 49 105 193 127
669 Southern Valley Schools Kenneth Schuler 62 51 80 193 127
531 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jersie Hermanson 65 52 75 192 129
559 Cozad Public Eli Boryca 30 46 115 191 130
581 Cozad Public Noah Hasenauer 44 37 110 191 130
617 Kearney Public Hailey Fuqua 35 41 115 191 130
655 Red Cloud Public Olivia Horne 85 46 60 191 130
524 Bertrand/Loomis Public Cali Lukeke 61 72 55 188 134
642 Medicine Valley Colton Shelton 35 38 115 188 134
515 Arapahoe Public Adria Wendland 67 63 55 185 136



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
603 Elwood Public Elijah Neimeier 51 43 90 184 137
566 Cozad Public Maddie Spaulding 39 42 100 181 138
540 Cambridge Public Nickolas Rohr 60 65 55 180 139
521 Arapahoe Public Areli Calamaco 36 41 100 177 140
593 Elm Creek Public Preston Leigh 42 47 85 174 141
583 Cozad Public Cadence Phaby 40 37 95 172 142
572 Cozad Public Sofia Foster 32 47 90 169 143
650 Red Cloud Public Brody Fischer 35 40 90 165 144
576 Cozad Public Autumn Smith 38 49 75 162 145
588 Cozad Public Isabella Klein 41 51 70 162 145
558 Cozad Public Braden Benjamin 40 57 60 157 147
577 Cozad Public JJ Martinez 38 33 85 156 148
619 McCook Public Christian Kuykendall 18 38 100 156 148
575 Cozad Public Kelsey Shotkoski 36 34 85 155 150
624 McCook Public Caitlyn Blank 52 54 45 151 151
582 Cozad Public Trinity Peltier 32 38 80 150 152
605 Elwood Public Isaiah Bullis 46 39 65 150 152
543 Cambridge Public Donald Rohr 32 47 70 149 154
548 Cambridge Public Brenna Johannsen 39 34 75 148 155
560 Cozad Public Cash Chytka 38 44 65 147 156
522 Arapahoe Public Bryan Conn 31 19 95 145 157
607 Elwood Public Kenzie Beam 31 29 85 145 157
567 Cozad Public Brooke Valenzuela 34 40 70 144 159
579 Cozad Public Kyle Wright 38 44 60 142 160
685 Southern Valley Schools Camy Preitauer 37 35 70 142 160
561 Cozad Public Cord Chytka 31 40 70 141 162
562 Cozad Public Sage Hawn 19 27 95 141 162
564 Cozad Public Alyssa Kolbo 39 46 55 140 164
647 Red Cloud Public Beau Lewis 37 38 65 140 164
563 Cozad Public Sydney Howerter 28 41 70 139 166
587 Cozad Public Aubree Eldridge 27 41 65 133 167
586 Cozad Public Braxton Walker 31 30 70 131 168
702 Wallace Public Brian Brown 34 35 60 129 169
549 Cambridge Public Austin Harris 34 28 65 127 170
711 Elwood Public Stormie Newton 43 40 40 123 171
578 Cozad Public Carer Tilson 25 31 65 121 172
571 Cozad Public Merigan Canas 37 28 55 120 173
551 Cambridge Public Julien Grindle 19 37 60 116 174
703 Wallace Public Maximus Baumgartner 47 31 35 113 175
637 McCook Public Cameron Curtis 38 27 45 110 176
568 Cozad Public Andrew Whihite 30 43 35 108 177
684 Southern Valley Schools Mason Noel 42 32 0 74 178
514 Arapahoe Public Levi Kerner 13 0 55 68 179
570 Cozad Public Dylan Brand 17 11 20 48 180
573 Cozad Public Izac Harms 1 0 5 6 181



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
Team 
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610 Hayes Center Schools Jay Mintling 97 96 220 413 1616 1 Purple
612 Hayes Center Schools Ory Johnson 89 114 205 408 1616 1 Purple
609 Hayes Center Schools Kyler Cox 97 83 225 405 1616 1 Purple
611 Hayes Center Schools Ashlin Broz 99 106 185 390 1616 1 Purple
620 McCook Public Jarett Walter 110 109 210 429 1550 2 Blue
627 McCook Public Conner Snyder 102 99 215 416 1550 2 Blue
625 McCook Public Kendall Miller 86 98 170 354 1550 2 Blue
629 McCook Public Tori Honn 82 69 200 351 1550 2 Blue
552 Chase County Schools Nickolas Rau 95 89 230 414 1504 3 Red
556 Chase County Schools Michael McBride 82 87 200 369 1504 3 Red
554 Chase County Schools Maddeline Hanes 92 80 195 367 1504 3 Red
553 Chase County Schools Jesse Krausnick 88 86 180 354 1504 3 Red
595 Elwood Public Jadeyn Kohl 80 76 235 391 1454 4 White
594 Elwood Public Ian Corder 78 85 225 388 1454 4 White
599 Elwood Public Ayden Moore 102 91 145 338 1454 4 White
598 Elwood Public Rianna Chancy 78 94 165 337 1454 4 White
643 Red Cloud Public Carson McCleary 79 79 200 358 1358 5
654 Red Cloud Public Callie Minnick 70 73 205 348 1358 5
646 Red Cloud Public Kayce Clark 48 55 230 333 1358 5
648 Red Cloud Public Tavis Rippen 47 57 215 319 1358 5
658 Southern Valley Schools Brianna Russell 110 81 170 361 1308 6
665 Southern Valley Schools Dalton Burgeson 67 72 180 319 1308 6
682 Southern Valley Schools Hunter Bati 63 69 185 317 1308 6
678 Southern Valley Schools Brianna Jorgenson 82 74 155 311 1308 6
597 Elwood Public Carson Reimers 68 72 180 320 1236 7
600 Elwood Public Whitney Dickau 77 82 155 314 1236 7
596 Elwood Public Sheridan Chancy 81 88 135 304 1236 7
606 Elwood Public Alayna Moore 69 64 165 298 1236 7
545 Cambridge Public Autumn Deterding 57 59 240 356 1230 8
544 Cambridge Public Zach McArthur 61 62 225 348 1230 8
546 Cambridge Public Dahlton Wood 55 38 195 288 1230 8
547 Cambridge Public Cole Fiene 36 57 145 238 1230 8
508 Arapahoe Public Tristain White 85 97 190 372 1216 9
510 Arapahoe Public Tracy Roskop 89 61 160 310 1216 9
512 Arapahoe Public Hope Koller 64 64 140 268 1216 9
511 Arapahoe Public Hannah Whitson 63 58 145 266 1216 9
674 Southern Valley Schools Keira Wasenius 58 72 180 310 1205 10
663 Southern Valley Schools Aubrey Brown 57 55 190 302 1205 10
676 Southern Valley Schools MacKenzi Kring 66 55 180 301 1205 10
660 Southern Valley Schools Ashlyn McAtee 75 62 155 292 1205 10
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688 Wallace Public Jackson Sinsel 95 92 205 392 1204 11
692 Wallace Public Anna Vote 83 74 130 287 1204 11
689 Wallace Public Emma Matson 55 64 145 264 1204 11
690 Wallace Public Trey Roberson 69 77 115 261 1204 11
628 McCook Public Izabella Schmid 78 67 175 320 1149 12
621 McCook Public Ethan Specer 60 60 185 305 1149 12
634 McCook Public Layten Bartner 79 69 115 263 1149 12
639 McCook Public Charlie Bortner 67 74 120 261 1149 12
686 Southern Valley Schools Carson Grossnicklaus 63 60 165 288 1138 13
662 Southern Valley Schools Rebakah Taylor 61 60 165 286 1138 13
666 Southern Valley Schools Ceirra Dringman 84 62 140 286 1138 13
680 Southern Valley Schools Cole Broeker 56 62 160 278 1138 13
539 Blue Hill Public Michelle Henkel 78 93 140 311 1112 14
536 Blue Hill Public Keiera Schmidt 57 59 165 281 1112 14
533 Blue Hill Public TJ Ockinga 64 55 150 269 1112 14
534 Blue Hill Public Jake Bonifas 63 48 140 251 1112 14
644 Red Cloud Public Tiffani Jackson 61 63 175 299 1110 15
651 Red Cloud Public Brooks Armstrong 70 58 145 273 1110 15
652 Red Cloud Public Marissa Hersh 71 68 130 269 1110 15
653 Red Cloud Public Ben Ely 64 65 140 269 1110 15
501 Alma Public Abbi Fox 46 54 185 285 1104 16
506 Alma Public Kaylee Baker 58 94 130 282 1104 16
502 Alma Public Kendall Stemper 38 47 190 275 1104 16
504 Alma Public Jessica Pfeil 53 49 160 262 1104 16
659 Southern Valley Schools Trevor Brown 93 61 110 264 1008 17
675 Southern Valley Schools Jessica Lambert 73 86 100 259 1008 17
661 Southern Valley Schools Saige Tegtman 50 50 145 245 1008 17
664 Southern Valley Schools Alivia Taylor 58 52 130 240 1008 17
710 Red Cloud Public Zach Tippen 45 32 185 262 984 18
656 Red Cloud Public Malaki Horne 62 56 135 253 984 18
649 Red Cloud Public Kolton Kucera 51 58 140 249 984 18
657 Red Cloud Public Caden Trew 61 59 100 220 984 18
699 Wallace Public Erica Rosentrater 62 59 140 261 963 19
691 Wallace Public Karlie Finley 65 72 100 237 963 19
700 Wallace Public Bryan Rawlings 70 52 115 237 963 19
694 Wallace Public Kyler Flaming 74 49 105 228 963 19
638 McCook Public Ryland Peters 38 64 155 257 959 20
623 McCook Public Reley Werkmeister 65 58 115 238 959 20
632 McCook Public Wyatt Meyers 61 24 150 235 959 20
626 McCook Public Paige Bopp 65 64 100 229 959 20
525 Bertrand/Loomis Public Shawna Freeman 53 65 150 268 936 21
526 Bertrand/Loomis Public Hanna Stewart 64 59 130 253 936 21
532 Bertrand/Loomis Public Kash Summers 36 37 150 223 936 21
531 Bertrand/Loomis Public Jersie Hermanson 65 52 75 192 936 21
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667 Southern Valley Schools Luceria Noel 76 73 90 239 908 22
671 Southern Valley Schools Braden Hoiste 55 55 115 225 908 22
677 Southern Valley Schools Emily Clanton 62 61 100 223 908 22
668 Southern Valley Schools Shelby Rickert 54 57 110 221 908 22
590 Elm Creek Public Katherine Stephens 67 65 135 267 903 23
591 Elm Creek Public Sarah Buck 70 78 105 253 903 23
592 Elm Creek Public Gabe Trampe 79 60 70 209 903 23
593 Elm Creek Public Preston Leigh 42 47 85 174 903 23
565 Cozad Public Elle Pollat 39 43 235 317 892 24
574 Cozad Public Regan Schroeder 39 49 105 193 892 24
559 Cozad Public Eli Boryca 30 46 115 191 892 24
581 Cozad Public Noah Hasenauer 44 37 110 191 892 24
601 Elwood Public Lauren Hickey 76 78 130 284 888 25
602 Elwood Public MaKayla Buell 52 48 125 225 888 25
604 Elwood Public Kaden Clouse 51 34 110 195 888 25
603 Elwood Public Elijah Neimeier 51 43 90 184 888 25
673 Southern Valley Schools Camden Wright 43 46 130 219 831 26
681 Southern Valley Schools Elliot Adams 42 50 125 217 831 26
679 Southern Valley Schools Mitchel Wilson 40 49 110 199 831 26
683 Southern Valley Schools Matthew Henderson 31 25 140 196 831 26
513 Arapahoe Public Grant Taylor 51 46 145 242 828 27
509 Arapahoe Public Gabe White 60 39 125 224 828 27
515 Arapahoe Public Adria Wendland 67 63 55 185 828 27
521 Arapahoe Public Areli Calamaco 36 41 100 177 828 27
608 Hayes Center Schools Karlie Erickson 96 88 115 299 817 28
613 Hayes Center Schools Tanner Sherman 63 72 135 270 817 28
615 Hayes Center Schools Naomi Broker 45 88 115 248 817 28
542 Cambridge Public Landon Sines 37 58 130 225 815 29
541 Cambridge Public Jordan Ruf 46 48 115 209 815 29
550 Cambridge Public Wyatt Ervin 41 45 115 201 815 29
540 Cambridge Public Nickolas Rohr 60 65 55 180 815 29
695 Wallace Public Angelica Vazquez 55 63 110 228 790 30
701 Wallace Public Breanna Vannatta 63 64 95 222 790 30
697 Wallace Public Mariah Gardner 50 66 95 211 790 30
702 Wallace Public Brian Brown 34 35 60 129 790 30
640 Medicine Valley Jace Gunden 83 93 165 341 737 31
641 Medicine Valley Kaylynn Roblee 35 33 140 208 737 31
642 Medicine Valley Colton Shelton 35 38 115 188 737 31
535 Blue Hill Public Klayton Niles 74 70 100 244 723 32
537 Blue Hill Public Jason Domeier 71 55 115 241 723 32
538 Blue Hill Public Athena Westerlund 64 59 115 238 723 32



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
Team 
Score Rank Ribbon

633 McCook Public Jaci Meyers 55 42 115 212 719 33
636 McCook Public Rylie Balderston 40 40 120 200 719 33
619 McCook Public Christian Kuykendall 18 38 100 156 719 33
624 McCook Public Caitlyn Blank 52 54 45 151 719 33
645 Red Cloud Public Celia McDole 38 48 130 216 712 34
655 Red Cloud Public Olivia Horne 85 46 60 191 712 34
650 Red Cloud Public Brody Fischer 35 40 90 165 712 34
647 Red Cloud Public Beau Lewis 37 38 65 140 712 34
708 Wauneta-Palisade Garrett Hanna 51 63 140 254 703 35
706 Wauneta-Palisade Aiden Kennicut 51 59 130 240 703 35
707 Wauneta-Palisade Colby Hoskovec 42 52 115 209 703 35
566 Cozad Public Maddie Spaulding 39 42 100 181 684 36
583 Cozad Public Cadence Phaby 40 37 95 172 684 36
572 Cozad Public Sofia Foster 32 47 90 169 684 36
576 Cozad Public Autumn Smith 38 49 75 162 684 36
505 Alma Public James Dubbs 37 37 155 229 649 37
507 Alma Public Nakayla Hock 48 48 130 226 649 37
503 Alma Public Ayden Molzahn 46 38 110 194 649 37
616 Kearney Public Ashton Krohn 81 55 100 236 642 38
618 Kearney Public Jackson Lavene 53 57 105 215 642 38
617 Kearney Public Hailey Fuqua 35 41 115 191 642 38
588 Cozad Public Isabella Klein 41 51 70 162 630 39
558 Cozad Public Braden Benjamin 40 57 60 157 630 39
577 Cozad Public JJ Martinez 38 33 85 156 630 39
575 Cozad Public Kelsey Shotkoski 36 34 85 155 630 39
582 Cozad Public Trinity Peltier 32 38 80 150 583 40
560 Cozad Public Cash Chytka 38 44 65 147 583 40
567 Cozad Public Brooke Valenzuela 34 40 70 144 583 40
579 Cozad Public Kyle Wright 38 44 60 142 583 40
561 Cozad Public Cord Chytka 31 40 70 141 561 41
562 Cozad Public Sage Hawn 19 27 95 141 561 41
564 Cozad Public Alyssa Kolbo 39 46 55 140 561 41
563 Cozad Public Sydney Howerter 28 41 70 139 561 41
543 Cambridge Public Donald Rohr 32 47 70 149 540 42
548 Cambridge Public Brenna Johannsen 39 34 75 148 540 42
549 Cambridge Public Austin Harris 34 28 65 127 540 42
551 Cambridge Public Julien Grindle 19 37 60 116 540 42
587 Cozad Public Aubree Eldridge 27 41 65 133 505 43
586 Cozad Public Braxton Walker 31 30 70 131 505 43
578 Cozad Public Carer Tilson 25 31 65 121 505 43
571 Cozad Public Merigan Canas 37 28 55 120 505 43
605 Elwood Public Isaiah Bullis 46 39 65 150 418 44
607 Elwood Public Kenzie Beam 31 29 85 145 418 44
711 Elwood Public Stormie Newton 43 40 40 123 418 44



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total
Team 
Score Rank Ribbon

669 Southern Valley Schools Kenneth Schuler 62 51 80 193 409 45
685 Southern Valley Schools Camy Preitauer 37 35 70 142 409 45
684 Southern Valley Schools Mason Noel 42 32 0 74 409 45
555 Chase County Schools Peyton Dubas 90 83 135 308 308 46
522 Arapahoe Public Bryan Conn 31 19 95 145 213 47
514 Arapahoe Public Levi Kerner 13 0 55 68 213 47
524 Bertrand/Loomis Public Cali Lukeke 61 72 55 188 188 48
568 Cozad Public Andrew Whihite 30 43 35 108 162 49
570 Cozad Public Dylan Brand 17 11 20 48 162 49
573 Cozad Public Izac Harms 1 0 5 6 162 49
703 Wallace Public Maximus Baumgartner 47 31 35 113 113 50
637 McCook Public Cameron Curtis 38 27 45 110 110 51



ID # School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Rank Ribbon
8 Hayes Center Schools Randy Vlasin 132 132 275 539 1 Purple
5 Chase County Schools Jeremy Vlasin 130 132 250 512 2 Blue

11 Southern Valley Schools Christen Reiman 117 111 245 473 3 Red
2 Arapahoe Public Chandler Hambidge 100 109 215 424 4 White
1 Alma Public Ben Robinson 83 90 250 423 5

10 Red Cloud School Joe Strickland 109 104 210 423 6
3 Blue Hill Public Melissa Bonifas 116 117 185 418 7
4 Blue Hill Public Katie Nolles 96 89 170 355 8
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